SABRE RANGE GAS HEATED

COMBINATION OVEN
F1AG: NROR 99 SHT 1
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SABRE RANGE GAS HEATED
COMBINATION OVEN
E16G 08.08.99 SHT 2
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Description

Heat Exchanger Assy
Heat Exchanger Thermotape
Back Runner Assy

Top Cover

Thermostat Brkt
Thermostat Phial Clalf&p
Thermostat Phial Cov{ar
Lamp Holder Assy
Lamp Glass Lens

Lamp Gasket

Timer Control Knob
Timer

Gas Control Unit
Electronic Control
injector Housing

Injector

Conirol Thermostat
Control Stat Knob
Motor

Motor Shaft Adaptor |
Fan Motor Mauntings?

. Fan Motor Mounting Brkt
~ Fan Impeller

~ Impeller & Shaft Adaptor Assy
- Fan Guard

ON/OFF Latch Switch
Indicator L.amp Holder

Lens/Diffuser (Lamp Hoider)
Orange l

Lens/Diffuser (Lamp Hoider) Red
Lens/Diffuser (Lamp Holder) Green

Bulb TS.5 12V

Stand Assy

Pilot Assy Nat-Gas
Pilot Injector

Pilot Tube Nut |
Olive For Pilot Tube
Electrode

Electrode Nut
Hi-Tension 1Lead

Part No
4352-109
3860-134
4392-124
4392-164
4392-138
4348-138
4392-194
3882-122
3882-121
3860-133
3979-134
3930-114
3937-149

3843-149 .

3806-213

(ltem 42)

Part of Burner

3870-212

3925216
3979-135
3886-104
3871-106
4392-106
3871-234
4352-107

4392-129 :

3907-131
3882-120
3882-215
3882-216

3882-217
3882-219
3882-218
4392-199
3836-130
38306-922

3836-923

3836-924
3836-925

3836-926
1R2L£_1970
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Deseription

Pilot Tube

Lower Hinge Bush B
Microswitch Assy
Grub Screw

Lower Hinge Cam
Lower Hinge Cover
Lower Hinge Washer ?late
Lower Hinge Brkt Assy
Burner

Lower Cover Panel

Door Assy

Inner Trim Panel

Deoor Handle Assy

Door Seal LH

Door Seal RH

Roller Catch Plate
Window Trim

3/8” Toughened Glass Window

Door Seal Top

Door Seal Bottom
Upper Door Hinge
Door Catch Assy
Control Box Elec Assy
Panel Fuse Carrier
Fuse 5 Amp

Terminal Block

Transfarmier .o s o

Overload Relay
Skylock Fuse Holder
Fuse 15 Amp

2 Way Terminal Rail Assy
1” Open Grommet
Earth Bolt

¥%” Open Grommet
Terminal Rail

12V Relay

Relay Base

Socket Housing

Socket Housing Plug
Timer Buzzer 12V
Cantrol Mountine Box |

Part No
4392257
4393-131
3907-210
3910-547
4393-130
4392-198
4392231
4394300
3806-213
4350-150
4392258
4392-185
4392-174
4392-146
4392-148
4392-150
4392-189
3861-101
4392-149
4392-147
4350-149
4350-240
4392217
3850.152
3850-153
3814-119

3927-106. .

3831-127
3850-150x%

Sundry Item

3814-110
3859-101

Sundry Item

3859-102
3932173
3901-115
3901-114
3843-104
3843-103
3816-102
4392-120



